
149

A
C

  A
x

ia
l  F

a
n

s

AC  AXIAL  FAN 
172x150x51mm

 

115

230

50/60

50/60

B

B

For “Wire Lead” version, change the “T” in the model number to “W”. Specifications are subject to change without notice
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Housing:
Blade: 
Insulation Resistance: 
Dielectric Strength:  1500VAC for one minutue

o oOperation Temperature: -10 C~70 C(Humidity 35%-85%RH)
o oStorage Temperature: -40 C~85 C(Humidity 35%-85%RH)

Motor Protection: Thermal Protected
Weight: 970 g

 Die-Cast Aluminum, Painted Black
 Thermoplastic PBT, UL 94V-0

100MΩ, 500VDC/min between bare wire and frame
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